y OU”/?’”S"Z- 2011 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Aﬁfmf;’;ffiléc Official Results (Friday, Apr 15)

Place Lane Net Time % Raw

Organization

Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race la: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:00 PM

1st 5 Baldwin A (M.Noteware, T.Candell) 07:05.10 07:05.10 00:07:05.10

2nd 3 New Canaan B (V.Hoeft, B.Tobey) 07:07.08 0.5% 00:01.98 07:07.08 00:07:05.10 00:00:01.98
3rd 6 Saugatuck (J.Gurman, G.Pinter) 07:09.55 1.0% 00:02.47 07:09.55 00:07:05.10 00:00:04.45
4th 4  Haddon Twp HS A (J.Daily, K.Watson) 07:44.56 9.3% 00:35.01 07:44.56 00:07:05.10 00:00:39.46
5th 2 South Jersey (N.Kloss, R.Bridget) 07:48.45 10.2% 00:03.89 07:48.45 00:07:05.10 00:00:43.35
6th 7 McGann Mercy B (D.Gehring , K.Gehring ) 08:16.46 16.8% 00:28.01 08:16.46 00:07:05.10 00:01:11.36

Race 1b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:08 PM

1st 3 Pelham Community (N.Byers, M.Ippolito) 07:07.28 07:07.28 00:07:07.28

2nd 2 New Canaan A (L.Gorman, A.Kenefick) 07:12.89 1.3% 00:05.61 07:12.89 00:07:07.28 00:00:05.61
3rd 4  Conestoga A (A.Siegele, E.Apathy) 07:13.17 1.4% 00:00.28 07:13.17 00:07:07.28 00:00:05.89
4th 1 Baldwin B (D.Cirelli, J.Andrews) 07:14.58 1.7% 00:01.41 07:14.58 00:07:07.28 00:00:07.30
5th 6 McGann Mercy A (K.Reese, E.Parillo) 07:33.63 6.2% 00:19.05 07:33.63 00:07:07.28 00:00:26.35
6th 5 Teaneck (S.Fisher, S.Waldman) 08:03.50 13.2% 00:29.87 08:03.50 00:07:07.28 00:00:56.22
7th 7 Haddon Twp HS 08:16.95 16.3% 00:13.45 08:16.95 00:07:07.28 00:01:09.67

Race 2a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:16 PM

1st 7 Riverhead (E.Placeholder2, E.Placeholderl) 06:06.27 06:06.27 00:06:06.27

2nd 2 Conestoga (M.Frey, R.Groves) 06:17.91 3.2% 00:11.64 06:17.91 00:06:06.27 00:00:11.64
3rd 6 SoNo (E.Placeholderl, E.Placeholder2) 06:26.22 5.4% 00:08.31 06:26.22 00:06:06.27 00:00:19.95
4th 5 Shipley (C.Brown, W.Butera) 06:29.81 6.4% 00:03.59 06:29.81 00:06:06.27 00:00:23.54
5th 3 Hylton (S.Chester, W.Spencer) 06:31.78 7.0% 00:01.97 06:31.78 00:06:06.27 00:00:25.51
6th 4  Bachelors (A.Huemmler, A.Bair) 06:39.03 8.9% 00:07.25 06:39.03 00:06:06.27 00:00:32.76
7th 1 Sagamore A (R.Flender, S.coffey) 06:43.36 10.1% 00:04.33 06:43.36 00:06:06.27 00:00:37.09
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Race 2b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:24 PM

1st 7  Saugatuck (M.Malec, M.Grant) 05:50.70 05:50.70 00:05:50.70
2nd 5 New Canaan (P.Lange, P.Foote) 05:56.50 1.7% 00:05.80 05:56.50 00:05:50.70 00:00:05.80
3rd 4  Malvern Prep (J.Gonzalez, A.Velte) 06:03.46 3.6% 00:06.96 06:03.46 00:05:50.70 00:00:12.76
4th 3 Pelham Community (I.Klein, G.Paternoster) 06:07.35 4.7% 00:03.89 06:07.35 00:05:50.70 00:00:16.65
5th 6 Saratoga (E.Newton, C.Yepsen) 06:33.26 12.1% 00:25.91 06:33.26 00:05:50.70 00:00:42.56
6th 2 Sagamore B (C.Ellenbogen, L.Gagliano) 06:47.17 16.1% 00:13.91 06:47.17 00:05:50.70 00:00:56.47
Race 3a: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM
1st 3 Saugatuck (S.Greenberg, A.Zadravec) 06:37.95 06:37.95 00:06:37.95
2nd 5 Conestoga B (A.Harris, M.Dwyer) 06:39.91 0.5% 00:01.96 06:39.91 00:06:37.95 00:00:01.96
3rd 2 New Canaan A (O.Bordelon, K.Squitieri) 07:06.25 7.1% 00:26.34 07:06.25 00:06:37.95 00:00:28.30
4th 4  Pelham Community (T.Dikkers, Y.Hemida) 07:08.68 7.7% 00:02.43 07:08.68 00:06:37.95 00:00:30.73
5th 1 Hylton A (S.lanni, S.Henry) 07:15.21 9.4% 00:06.53 07:15.21 00:06:37.95 00:00:37.26
6th 6 Baldwin (A.Kontra, A.Bloch) 07:18.39 10.2% 00:03.18 07:18.39 00:06:37.95 00:00:40.44
7th 7  North Allegheny HS (L.Vespoli, M.Benson) 07:30.94 13.3% 00:12.55 07:30.94 00:06:37.95 00:00:52.99
Race 3b: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:40 PM
1st 4 Connecticut (R.Grinalds, L.Grinalds) 06:53.20 06:53.20 00:06:53.20
2nd 7  Sagamore 06:55.87 0.6% 00:02.67 06:55.87 00:06:53.20 00:00:02.67
3rd 3  Greenwich (H.Balikci, H.Bayer) 07:34.69 10.0% 00:38.82 07:34.69 00:06:53.20 00:00:41.49
4th 1 McGann Mercy (K.Isola, R.Girard) 07:40.93 11.6% 00:06.24 07:40.93 00:06:53.20 00:00:47.73
5th 6 Conestoga A (S.Ali, F.Green) 07:41.48 11.7% 00:00.55 07:41.48 00:06:53.20 00:00:48.28
6th 2 New Canaan B (A.Persico, A.Savoca) 07:49.15 13.5% 00:07.67 07:49.15 00:06:53.20 00:00:55.95
7th 5 South Jersey (A.Craig, D.Brooks) 08:09.00 18.3% 00:19.85 08:09.00 00:06:53.20 00:01:15.80
Race 4a: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:48 PM
1st 6 Saugatuck B (J.Petterson, J.Esse) 06:12.20 06:12.20 00:06:12.20
2nd 7 New Canaan B (P.Tortora, A.Buck) 06:19.02 1.8% 00:06.82 06:19.02 00:06:12.20 00:00:06.82
3rd 1 Pelham Community (P.Goldstein, N.Ippolito) 06:32.65 5.5% 00:13.63 06:32.65 00:06:12.20 00:00:20.45
4th 3 Conestoga A (C.Connell, N.Nalbone) 06:39.31 7.3% 00:06.66 06:39.31 00:06:12.20 00:00:27.11
5th 4  Strath Haven (A.Valentino, A.Huemmler) 06:42.55 8.2% 00:03.24 06:42.55 00:06:12.20 00:00:30.35
6th 2 North Allegheny HS (C.Lennon, E.Solic) 07:32.82 21.7% 00:50.27 07:32.82 00:06:12.20 00:01:20.62
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Race 4b: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:56 PM

1st 7 New Canaan A (C.Campbell, J.Rosow) 05:52.40 05:52.40 00:05:52.40
2nd 6 Saugatuck A (G.Anderson, M.Meyer-Bosse) 05:57.53 1.5% 00:05.13 05:57.53 00:05:52.40 00:00:05.13
3rd 0 Saratoga (R.Allen, L.Casey) 06:09.72 4.9% 00:12.19 06:09.72 00:05:52.40 00:00:17.32
4th 3 Conestoga B (J.Wright, B.Landis) 06:10.21 5.1% 00:00.49 06:10.21 00:05:52.40 00:00:17.81
5th 5 Malvern Prep (M.Lewers, A.Moore) 06:15.45 6.5% 00:05.24 06:15.45 00:05:52.40 00:00:23.05
6th 1 Sagamore A (R.Hanna, M.Stevie) 06:19.24 7.6% 00:03.79 06:19.24 00:05:52.40 00:00:26.84
7th 4 Shipley (N.Colgan, M.Lisle) 06:30.23 10.7% 00:10.99 06:30.23 00:05:52.40 00:00:37.83
8th 2 Teaneck (B.Manahan, P.Bonsu) 06:57.74 18.5% 00:27.51 06:57.74 00:05:52.40 00:01:05.34
Race 7a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:04 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck (L.Freeman) 07:54.54 07:54.54 00:07:54.54
2nd 3 Baldwin (T.Candell) 08:02.82 1.7% 00:08.28 08:02.82 00:07:54.54 00:00:08.28
3rd 6 Haddon Twp HS B (C.Giazitzidou) 08:11.55 3.6% 00:08.73 08:11.55 00:07:54.54 00:00:17.01
4th 7 Hun (M.Howard) 08:13.46 4.0% 00:01.91 08:13.46 00:07:54.54 00:00:18.92
5th 2 Sagamore (A.Massey) 08:18.61 5.1% 00:05.15 08:18.61 00:07:54.54 00:00:24.07
6th 4  New Canaan (Q.Gruver) 08:51.97 12.1% 00:33.36 08:51.97 00:07:54.54 00:00:57.43
Race 7b: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:12 PM
1st 3 Council Rock South (J.Roloff) 07:45.40 07:45.40 00:07:45.40
2nd 5 Connecticut (J.Cloud) 07:54.95 2.1% 00:09.55 07:54.95 00:07:45.40 00:00:09.55
3rd 7 Sagamore (M.Donner) 08:02.36 3.6% 00:07.41 08:02.36 00:07:45.40 00:00:16.96
4th 1 Unaffiliated (USA) (H.Collier) 08:15.21 6.4% 00:12.85 08:15.21 00:07:45.40 00:00:29.81
5th 6  North Allegheny HS (E.Craig) 08:22.04 7.9% 00:06.83 08:22.04 00:07:45.40 00:00:36.64
6th 2  Haverford HS (E.Miller) 08:42.88 12.4% 00:20.84 08:42.88 00:07:45.40 00:00:57.48
7th 4 Unaffiliated (USA) (L.Driscoll) 09:51.70 27.1% 01:08.82 09:51.70 00:07:45.40 00:02:06.30
Race 8a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:20 PM
1st 7 EastEnd 06:40.20 06:40.20 00:06:40.20
2nd 1 Friends Select 06:55.88 3.9% 00:15.68 06:55.88 00:06:40.20 00:00:15.68
3rd 6 North Allegheny HS (S.Genise) 07:14.63 8.6% 00:18.75 07:14.63 00:06:40.20 00:00:34.43
4th 2 New Canaan (C.Campbell) 07:16.99 9.2% 00:02.36 07:16.99 00:06:40.20 00:00:36.79
5th 5 Penncrest (B.Madara) 07:27.51 11.8% 00:10.52 07:27.51 00:06:40.20 00:00:47.31
6th 4  Teaneck (A.Karp) 07:49.02 17.2% 00:21.51 07:49.02 00:06:40.20 00:01:08.82
7th 3 Malvern Prep C (R.Jeong) 08:34.56 28.6% 00:45.54 08:34.56 00:06:40.20 00:01:54.36
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Race 8a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:20 PM

Race 8b: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:28 PM

1st 3 Saratoga (L.Bossalini) 06:05.60 06:05.60 00:06:05.60

2nd 4  Sagamore (J.Schoenbart) 06:07.98 0.7% 00:02.38 06:07.98 00:06:05.60 00:00:02.38

3rd 7  Warwick HS 06:14.26 2.4% 00:06.28 06:14.26 00:06:05.60 00:00:08.66

4th 6 Malvern Prep C (J.Venonsky) 06:19.08 3.7% 00:04.82 06:19.08 00:06:05.60 00:00:13.48

5th 1 New Canaan (J.Rosow) 06:20.01 3.9% 00:00.93 06:20.01 00:06:05.60 00:00:14.41

6th 5 Haddon Twp HS (M.Hunter) 06:34.04 7.8% 00:14.03 06:34.04 00:06:05.60 00:00:28.44

7th 2 Strath Haven (K.Yerger) 06:37.12 8.6% 00:03.08 06:37.12 00:06:05.60 00:00:31.52
Race 6a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:36 PM

1st 6 Conestoga B (N.DeStefano, S.Butt) 06:57.36 06:57.36 00:06:57.36

2nd 3 Sagamore A (N.Vascotto, S.Markowitz) 06:58.60 0.3% 00:01.24 06:58.60 00:06:57.36 00:00:01.24

3rd 2 Bachelors A (G.Nestor, K.Cozen) 07:32.23 8.4% 00:33.63 07:32.23 00:06:57.36  00:00:34.87

4th 4  Maritime (L.Bell, E.Caccam) 07:34.52 8.9% 00:02.29 07:34.52 00:06:57.36  00:00:37.16

5th 5 Bachelors B (O.Jain, Y.Randall) 08:17.53 19.2% 00:43.01 08:17.53 00:06:57.36  00:01:20.17

6th 7 McGann Mercy A (C.Scavone, L.Reynolds) 08:40.48 24.7% 00:22.95 08:40.48 00:06:57.36 00:01:43.12
Race 6b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 06:44 PM

1st 6 Saugatuck (B.Ferrara, m.markovic) 06:43.10 06:43.10 00:06:43.10

2nd 7 SoNo 06:59.52 4.1% 00:16.42 06:59.52 00:06:43.10 00:00:16.42

3rd 4  Conestoga A (A.McCue, M.Lyons) 07:10.12 6.7% 00:10.60 07:10.12 00:06:43.10 00:00:27.02

4th 3 Sagamore B (M.Greene, S.Dennington) 07:17.86 8.6% 00:07.74 07:17.86 00:06:43.10 00:00:34.76

5th 5 Baldwin (E.Asch, A.Leonardi) 07:33.07 12.4% 00:15.21 07:33.07 00:06:43.10 00:00:49.97
Race 5a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:52 PM

1st 3 Saratoga (S.Castellani, A.Loy) 06:00.80 06:00.80 00:06:00.80

2nd 4  Conestoga A (C.Hamilton, M.DiLucca) 06:06.06 1.5% 00:05.26 06:06.06 00:06:00.80 00:00:05.26

3rd 2 Malvern Prep (R.Smith, A.Stoczko) 06:13.13 3.4% 00:07.07 06:13.13 00:06:00.80 00:00:12.33

4th 6 Shipley (M.Molta, M.Reisser) 06:15.65 4.1% 00:02.52 06:15.65 00:06:00.80 00:00:14.85

5th 1 Bachelors A (S.Hudson, R.Torres) 06:28.45 7.7% 00:12.80 06:28.45 00:06:00.80 00:00:27.65

6th 5 North Allegheny HS (J.Rectenwald, J.Lennon) 06:33.52 9.1% 00:05.07 06:33.52 00:06:00.80 00:00:32.72

7th 7 New Canaan B (H.Harkey, C.Gaglione) 06:52.92 14.4% 00:19.40 06:52.92 00:06:00.80 00:00:52.12
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Race 5b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:00 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

OB~ WOINDN P

Maritime (G.Mink, T.Klutey)

New Canaan A (S.Gerasimoff, A.Mauboussin)
Conestoga B (B.Morosse, B.Kane)

Bachelors B (T.Bartholomew, R.Dickstein)
Teaneck (T.Graham, J.Lefkowitz)

Haddon Twp HS (A.Blue, A.Rogers)
Wilmington Youth (E.Schultz, E.Conde)

Net Time %
06:08.28
06:11.23 0.8%
06:28.21 5.4%
06:30.27 6.0%
06:45.08 10.0%
06:49.74 11.3%
07:16.37 18.5%

00:02.95
00:16.98
00:02.06
00:14.81
00:04.66
00:26.63

06:08.28
06:11.23
06:28.21
06:30.27
06:45.08
06:49.74
07:16.37

00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28
00:06:08.28

00:00:02.95
00:00:19.93
00:00:21.99
00:00:36.80
00:00:41.46
00:01:08.09
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